OFFICE Height adjustable aluminum screen trolley, 37- D E LTACO

70", tilt, rotate, grey

e 5-year warranty
e Portrait/landscape orientation
[ I ¢ Adjustable shelf for accessories
e Built in handle for effortless mobility
e Toolless Tilt, for effortless positoning
e Heavy-Duty casters with locking mechanism
e Telescoping height adjustment: 1150-1600 mm
e For LED/LCD panels between 37-70" up to 50 kg
o Effortless height adjustment with crank handle

Elegant display trolley with functional design for a presentation solution of the highest class.
ARM-0450 is made of lightweight aluminum and equipped with an adjustable shelf, swiveling
& lockable wheels and a handle to easily move between rooms. Connect an LED/LCD panel
between 37"-70 up to 50ka to tilt +5°~-12°. rotate 0°~+90° and use the crank handle for

ARM-0450 is made of lightweight aluminum and equipped with an adjustable shelf, lockable swivel casters & and a handle for
effortles mobility. Connect an LED/LCD panel between 37-70" up to 50 kg, to tilt +5°~-12°, rotate 0°~+90° and use the crank
handle for effortless height adjustment (1150-1600 mm). The display trolley is made for long-term use and has a stable base for
extra stability and security, perfect for conferences, public screenings or other professional presentations.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color

Product depth
Product height
Product weight
Product width
Screen sizes
Mount type
Adjustable
Max weight
VESA standard

LOGISTIC

Black

1,696 mm

700 mm

21.26 kg

828 mm

37"-70"

Floor

Rotate, Tilt

50 kg

200x200, 300x300, 400x200, 400x400, 600x400

Item number
Manufacturer part number
Country of origin

Sales unit bar code
Sales unit height

Sales unit width

Sales unit depth

Sales unit gross weight
Sales unit net weight
Master carton height
Master carton width
Master carton depth
Master carton weight

Master carton quantity

DistIT Services AB, Glasfibergatan 8, 125 45 Alvsjd, Sweden

ARM-0450
ARM-0450
China
7333048047908
520 mm
1,186 mm
190 mm
24.26 kg
21.72 kg
520 mm
1,186 mm
190 mm
26.20 kg
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