## OFFICE Height adjustable aluminum screen trolley, 37-70", tilt, rotate, grey







- 5-year warranty
- Portrait/landscape orientation
- · Adjustable shelf for accessories
- · Built in handle for effortless mobility
- · Toolless Tilt, for effortless positoning
- Heavy-Duty casters with locking mechanism
- Telescoping height adjustment: 1150-1600 mm
- For LED/LCD panels between 37-70" up to 50 kg
- Effortless height adjustment with crank handle

Elegant display trolley with functional design for a presentation solution of the highest class. ARM-0450 is made of lightweight aluminum and equipped with an adjustable shelf, swiveling & lockable wheels and a handle to easily move between rooms. Connect an LED/LCD panel between 37"-70 up to 50kg to tilt +5°~-12°. rotate 0°~+90° and use the crank handle for

ARM-0450 is made of lightweight aluminum and equipped with an adjustable shelf, lockable swivel casters & and a handle for effortles mobility. Connect an LED/LCD panel between 37-70" up to 50 kg, to tilt +5°~-12°, rotate 0°~+90° and use the crank handle for effortless height adjustment (1150-1600 mm). The display trolley is made for long-term use and has a stable base for extra stability and security, perfect for conferences, public screenings or other professional presentations.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Color	Black
Product depth	1,696 mm
Product height	700 mm
Product weight	21.26 kg
Product width	828 mm
Screen sizes	37"-70"
Mount type	Floor
Adjustable	Rotate, Tilt
Max weight	50 kg
VESA standard	200x200, 300x300, 400x200, 400x400, 600x400

## **LOGISTIC**

Item number	ARM-0450
Manufacturer part number	ARM-0450
Country of origin	China
Sales unit bar code	7333048047908
Sales unit height	520 mm
Sales unit width	1,186 mm
Sales unit depth	190 mm
Sales unit gross weight	24.26 kg
Sales unit net weight	21.72 kg
Master carton height	520 mm
Master carton width	1,186 mm
Master carton depth	190 mm
Master carton weight	26.20 kg
Master carton quantity	1